Contract Name:
: N. Charter St and Spring St.reconstriiction Assessment
District - 2015

Change Order Description:

Exira depth of Storm sewer and structures. Removal of
existing peat and rock replacement for. both sanitary and-
storm.

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

7/30/2015

Co1

6997

10207

Account Numbers for this Change Order;

10207-84-174

*10207-83-173

Contractor;
) SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

8500 GREENWAY BLVD #202

MIDDLETON WI 53562

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

*Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (8) unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total

Extra Depth for structures and sumps 1.00 LS. 17,600.00 (N) 17,500.00

Extra depth for pipe an avg of 4.66' deeper 1.00 LS 12,852.00 Ny 12,852.00

ULO 8.00 each 450.00 {B) 2,700.00

excavation cut under the storm sewer 48.00 CY 21.00 B) 966.00

rock for the under cut of storm sewer 46.00 cY 26.00 {N) 1,196.00
* excavalion under the sanitary sewer 98.00 cY 21,00 (B) 2,058.00
* rock for the under cut of sanitary sewer 98.00 | CY 26.00 (N) 2,548.00
Net Change Order ‘ 39,820.00
The Original Contract Total 1,798,120.33
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,837,840.33

This Contract is a: Calendar Days
Original Centract Time/Completion Date 106
Net Change in Contract Time by previcus change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 6

Contract time/completion date as a resuit of this change order 112

Contractor's Acceptarice, , '

Title T FROTEL MAnaedve
Date f&{//é}zzﬁafé [ .

City's Approval {see reverse sid flons) _ Date , =
Construction Inspector > %&4/2\ e °VZ // >
Construction Supervis Asuwean. LA — iol2o jZols
Engineer Foil e g/ ———( 1o/ VR 200
Board of Public Works 7 L ot TR /7, ey rzs

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker 2L\5 Dy
Mike Dailey (0/23 [z15 70,
Chase O'Brien 0=30-1S CDO




